AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT			1. CONTRACT D CODE		PAGE OF PAGES		
2. Amendment/modification NO.	3. EFFECTIV	E DATE	4. RE	UISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PR	1 ROJECT NO. ((If applicable)
927	See Blo	NCK 160				·	, ,, ,
5. ISSUED BY	CODE 893037	JOK 100	7. AD	MINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE	E 00901	
Savannah River Operations Office U.S. Department of Energy Savannah River Operations P.O. Box A Aiken SC 29802		Savannah River Operations U.S. Department of Energy Savannah River Operations P.O. Box A Aiken SC 29802					
ANAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR AVANNAH RIVER NUCLEAR S ttn: James W. Johnson, 03 LAURENS ST SW IKEN SC 29801	SOLUTIONS LLC	2	(X) 9E X 10 D	. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO. . DATED (SEE ITEM 11) A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER E – AC09–08SR22470 B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	NO.		
CODE 798861048	FAC LITY CO	DE		1/10/2008			
CODE 798861048							
				GES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN M NISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes OF FAR 43.103(b).			
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AG	REEMENT IS ENTERED) INTO PURSUANT TO AL	JTHOR	TY OF:			
D. OTHER (Specify type of mo							
X Section I, DEAR				—			
E.IMPORTANT Contractor 14.DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFIA A. The purpose of this reauthorizations reference collowing applies:	CATION (Organized by nodification	is to incorpo	<i>luding</i> orat	solicitation/contract subject matter where feas e seven (7) contract w	<i>sible</i> .) ork		the
1) HI-410003-20, Rev 3, H 2) HQ201806, Rev 0, LTM o 3) KC/SR1/0-COVID-19-20, attachment 1-C) 4) PBS-0014C, Rev 0, Scop attachment 1-D) 5) PC410003-20, Rev 1, Pa Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and condi	of SRS F Area Rev 1, Basic Ding Tests fo acking and Ce	a with AI(see c Energy Scien or Sodium Perm ertification :	att nces manç Proç	achment 1-B) -COVID-19 Science CARE anate Destruction of T ram(see attachment 1-E	S Act ank(s	t (see see)
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or	print)		16A.	NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACT NG OFF	ICER (T	ype or print)	
			Ju	stin A. Speering			
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR		15C. DATE SIGNED		UNITED STATES OF AMERICA		16C.	. DATE SIGNED
			Si	gnature on File		_ 08	3/11/2020
(Signature of person authorized to sig	n)			(Signature of Contracting Officer)			

Previous edition unusable

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 11/2016) Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED CONTINUATION SHEET DE-AC09-08SR22470/0927

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

2 2 SAVANNAH RIVER NUCLEAR SOLUTIONS LLC L Т

ITEM NO.	SUPPL ES/SERVICES	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
	<pre>6)TT-470010-2-20, Rev 0, Office of Technology Transitions- Program Support(see attachment 1-F) 7)VT-410003-20, Rev 1, Vehicles Technologies Office(see attachment 1-G) Funds were previously allocated by separate</pre>				
	modification; reference SRNS Financial Plan Number 75 for FY 2020.				
	B. This modification formally incorporates the above referenced contract work authorizations as part of the contract. As stated under DEAR 970.5211-1 Work Authorization (May 2007), paragraph (b), the work authorization, whether issued bilaterally or unilaterally shall become a part of the contract. Note: See the Contract Work Authorization for date approved by the Contracting Officer.				
	C. The contract estimated value and all other terms and conditions remain unchanged.				
	Payment:				
NSN 7540-01-152	-8067				OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86)

PAGE

OF

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT				1. CONTRACT D CODE	PAGE OF PAGES
					1 4
2. AMENDME	NT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. RE	QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)
0928		See Block 16C			
6. ISSUED BY	CODE	893037	7. AD	MINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE 00901
Savanna	h River Operations Of	fice	Sav	annah River Operatio	ns
	partment of Energy			. Department of Ener	
	h River Operations			annah River Operatio	
Р.О. Во	-			. Box A	
	C 29802			en SC 29802	
3. NAME AND	ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street,	county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) 94	. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.	
avannai	H RIVER NUCLEAR SOLUT	IONS LLC			
	ames W. Johnson, Jr.		9E	. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
	RENS ST SW				
	C 29801				
			X D	A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORE E-AC09-08SR22470	DER NO.
			10	B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	
CODE 79	98861048	FAC LITY CODE		1/10/2008	
		11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES			
RECEIVED OFFER. If each letter	tter or electronic communication which inclu- AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE by virtue of this amendment you desire to or or electronic communication makes referent T NG AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If requiredule	RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO change an offer already submitted , s ce to the solicitation and this amend	THE HOUR such change	AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN may be made by letter or electronic com	I REJECTION OF YOUR munication, provided
	13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO M	ODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORI	DERS. IT M	ODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. /	AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
CHECK ONE	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED F ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority)	THE CHAN	GES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MAD	E IN THE CONTRACT
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAC appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTH	T/ORDER IS MODIF ED TO REFLE N ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE /	ECT THE AD	M NISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as cha ' OF FAR 43.103(b).	anges in paying office,
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN	IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT T	O AUTHOR	ITY OF:	
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	and authority)			
Х	DEAR 970.5204-3 Acce		f fo q	Records(OCT 2014)	
	•	x is required to sign this documen	-		incluing office
					issuing office.
	TION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION	°	, v		,
	purpose of this modif				
wnersh	ip of Records (JUL 20	U5) and replace it	with	DEAR 970.5204-3 Acce	ss to and Ownership
f Reco	rds (OCT 2014) shown	on page 2.			

B. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.
Payment:

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect . 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (*Type or print*)
16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACT NG OFFICER (*Type or print*)

		Justin A. Speering	
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	16C. DATE SIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		(Signature of Contracting Officer)	
Previous edition unusable		STANDARD FC	0RM 30 (REV. 11/2016)

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 0929 See Block 16C 6. ISSUED BY CODE 893037 Savannah River Operations Office U.S. Department of Energy Savannah River Operations P.O. Box A Aiken SC 29802	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable) 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 00901 Savannah River Operations U.S. Department of Energy 00901 Savannah River Operations P.O. Box A Aiken SC 29802 (x) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
0929 See Block 16C 6.ISSUED BY CODE 893037 Savannah River Operations Office U.S. Department of Energy Savannah River Operations P.O. Box A Aiken SC 29802	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 00901 Savannah River Operations U.S. Department of Energy Savannah River Operations P.O. Box A Aiken SC 29802
6. ISSUED BY CODE 893037 Savannah River Operations Office U.S. Department of Energy Savannah River Operations P.O. Box A Aiken SC 29802	Savannah River Operations U.S. Department of Energy Savannah River Operations P.O. Box A Aiken SC 29802
Savannah River Operations Office U.S. Department of Energy Savannah River Operations P.O. Box A Aiken SC 29802	Savannah River Operations U.S. Department of Energy Savannah River Operations P.O. Box A Aiken SC 29802
U.S. Department of Energy Savannah River Operations P.O. Box A Aiken SC 29802	U.S. Department of Energy Savannah River Operations P.O. Box A Aiken SC 29802
Savannah River Operations P.O. Box A Aiken SC 29802	Savannah River Operations P.O. Box A Aiken SC 29802
P.O. Box A Aiken SC 29802	P.O. Box A Aiken SC 29802
	(x) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code)	
SAVANNAH RIVER NUCLEAR SOLUTIONS LLC	
Attn: James W. Johnson, Jr.	9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
203 LAURENS ST SW	
AIKEN SC 29801	
	x 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. DE-AC09-08SR22470
	10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE 798861048 FAC LITY CODE	01/10/2008
/ 50001040	
separate letter or electronic communication which includes a reference to the solicitati RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitte each letter or electronic communication makes reference to the solicitation and this an 12. ACCOUNT NG AND APPROPRIATION DATA (<i>If required</i>)	R TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR ted , such change may be made by letter or electronic communication, provided
See Schedule 13 THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS	S/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify author: ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	rity) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIF ED TO RE appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTH N ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO T	EFLECT THE ADM NISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUAR	NT TO AUTHORITY OF:
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)	
E. IMPORTANT Contractor Is required to sign this docu	ument and return copies to the issuing office.
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section head	
	prrect a checkbox under the General Tab in the
	at the information accurately flows from the

Procurement Data System. B. The contract estimated value and all other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

previously executed option year modification 0915 end date of 9/30/2021 into the Federal

Payment:

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACT NG OFFICER (Type or print)

		Justin A. Speering	
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	16C. DATE SIGNED
			08/21/2020
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		(Signature of Contracting Officer)	
Previous edition unusable		STANDARD F	ORM 30 (REV 11/2016)

evious edition unusable

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT			1. CONTRACT D CODE		PAGE OF PAGES		
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE		JISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5 00	1 2 OJECT NO. (If applicable)		
			02022	J. FR			
0930 6. ISSUED BY CC	See Block 16C						
6. ISSUED BY CODE 893037 Savannah River Operations Office U.S. Department of Energy Savannah River Operations			7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 00901 Savannah River Operations U.S. Department of Energy Savannah River Operations				
P.O. Box A Aiken SC 29802			Box A n SC 29802				
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.,	street, county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) ^{9A.}	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.				
SAVANNAH RIVER NUCLEAR SOL Attn: James W. Johnson, Jr 203 LAURENS ST SW AIKEN SC 29801		x <mark>10A</mark> DE	DATED (SEE ITEM 11) MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORD -AC09-08SR22470 DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	DER NO.			
CODE 798861048	FAC LITY CODE	0	/10/2008				
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES						
12. ACCOUNT NG AND APPROPRIATION DATA (I See Schedule	(loganou)	Net Inc:	rease:	ŞI,95	4,978.32		
CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSU ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CON appropriation data, etc.) SET FC	IED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) IED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) TRACT/ORDER IS MODIF ED TO REFL DRTH N ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE) THE CHANG	ES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE NISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as cha DF FAR 43.103(b).	E IN THE CO	NTRACT		
CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSU ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CON appropriation data, etc.) SET FC	IED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) TRACT/ORDER IS MODIF ED TO REFI ORTH N ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE MENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT) THE CHANG	ES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE NISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as cha DF FAR 43.103(b).	E IN THE CO	NTRACT		
CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSU ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CON appropriation data, etc.) SET FC C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREE D. OTHER (Specify type of modific	IED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) TRACT/ORDER IS MODIF ED TO REFI ORTH N ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE MENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT) THE CHANGE LECT THE ADN E AUTHORITY (ES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE NISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as cha DF FAR 43.103(b).	E IN THE CO	NTRACT		
CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSU ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CON appropriation data, etc.) SET FC C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREE D. OTHER (Specify type of modific X DEAR 970.5232-4 OB	DED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) TRACT/ORDER IS MODIF ED TO REFL DRTH N ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE MENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT ation and authority) oligation of Funds () THE CHANGE LECT THE ADM E AUTHORITY (TO AUTHORIT (2000)	ES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE NISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as cha DF FAR 43.103(b).	E IN THE CO	NTRACT		
CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSU ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONT appropriation data, etc.) SET FC C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREE D. OTHER (Specify type of modific X DEAR 970.5232-4 E. IMPORTANT Contractor II. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICAT A. The purpose of this mod Eor Other Federal Agency)	JED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) TRACT/ORDER IS MODIF ED TO REFI DRTH N ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE MENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT ation and authority) oligation of Funds (ot ☐ is required to sign this docume ION (Organized by UCF section heading dification is to obl) THE CHANGE LECT THE ADM E AUTHORITY (TO AUTHORIT (2000) ent and return igs, including so igate fu	ES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE NISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as cha DF FAR 43.103(b). Y OF: copies to the i licitation/contract subject matter where nds to CLIN 0001, (1)	E IN THE CO nges in payir issuing office feasible.) Reimbur	nTRACT ng office, 		
CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSU ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CON appropriation data, etc.) SET FC C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREE D. OTHER (Specify type of modific X DEAR 970.5232-4 OF E. IMPORTANT Contractor II. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICAT A. The purpose of this mode for Other Federal Agency) below: 1) Department of Defense S 2) Department of the Home 3) Department of the Army	JED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) TRACT/ORDER IS MODIF ED TO REFI DRTH N ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE MENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT ation and authority) oligation of Funds (ot ☐ is required to sign this docume ION (Organized by UCF section headin dification is to obl in accordance with a \$320,342.70 Land Security \$784,4 \$850,143.23) THE CHANGE LECT THE ADM E AUTHORITY (TO AUTHORIT (2000) ent and return igate fu SRNS FIN	S SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE NISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as cha SF FAR 43.103(b). YOF: copies to the i licitation/contract subject matter where nds to CLIN 0001, (1 PLAN NO. 76 for FY 2	E IN THE CO nges in payir issuing office feasible.) Reimbur	nTRACT ng office, 		
CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSU ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONSappropriation data, etc.) SET FOR C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREE D. OTHER (Specify type of modific X DEAR 970.5232-4 D. OTHER (Specify type of modific X DEAR 970.5232-4 E. IMPORTANT Contractor II. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICAT A. The purpose of this mode for Other Federal Agency) pelow: 1) Department of Defense S 2) Department of the Home: 3) Department of the Army 4) National Aeronautics and The total amount obligated to \$12,522,101,382.40.	JED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) TRACT/ORDER IS MODIF ED TO REFI- DRTH N ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE MENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT ation and authority) obligation of Funds (ot □ is required to sign this docume ION (Organized by UCF section headin, Bification is to obl. in accordance with a \$320,342.70 Land Security \$784,4 \$850,143.23 and Space Administrat) THE CHANGE LECT THE ADM E AUTHORITY (TO AUTHORITY (2000) ent and return igate fu SRNS FIN 999.90 cion (\$7	ES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE NISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as cha DF FAR 43.103(b). Y OF: copies to the i licitation/contract subject matter where nds to CLIN 0001, (1) PLAN No. 76 for FY 3 51)	EIN THE CO nges in payir issuing office feasible.) Reimbur 2020, a	NTRACT g office,		
CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSU ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CON appropriation data, etc.) SET FG C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREE D. OTHER (Specify type of modific X DEAR 970.5232-4 OI E. IMPORTANT Contractor II. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICAT A. The purpose of this mode for Other Federal Agency) pelow: 1) Department of Defense S 2) Department of the Home! 3) Department of the Army 4) National Aeronautics and The total amount obligated to \$12,522,101,382.40. Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions	JED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) TRACT/ORDER IS MODIF ED TO REFI DRTH N ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE MENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT ation and authority) oligation of Funds (ot ☐ is required to sign this docume ION (Organized by UCF section headin dification is to obl. in accordance with i \$320,342.70 land Security \$784,4 \$850,143.23 hd Space Administrat d is \$1,954,978.32 ti of the document referenced in Item 9 A) THE CHANGE LECT THE ADM E AUTHORITY (TO AUTHORITY ((2000) ent and return igate fu SRNS FIN 199.90 tion (\$7 hereby i	S SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE NISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as cha SF FAR 43.103(b). YOF: copies to the i licitation/contract subject matter where nds to CLIN 0001, (1) PLAN No. 76 for FY 3 51) ncreasing it from \$1 etofore changed, remains unchanged an	E IN THE CO nges in payir issuing office feasible.) Reimbur 2020, a 12,520, nd in full force	NTRACT Ig office,		
CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSU ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CON appropriation data, etc.) SET FC C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREE D. OTHER (Specify type of modific X DEAR 970.5232-4 OF	JED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) TRACT/ORDER IS MODIF ED TO REFI DRTH N ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE MENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT ation and authority) oligation of Funds (ot ☐ is required to sign this docume ION (Organized by UCF section headin dification is to obl. in accordance with i \$320,342.70 land Security \$784,4 \$850,143.23 hd Space Administrat d is \$1,954,978.32 ti of the document referenced in Item 9 A) THE CHANGE LECT THE ADM E AUTHORITY (TO AUTHORITY (2000) ent and return ngs, including so igate fu SRNS FIN 199.90 tion (\$7 hereby i Aor 10A, as her 16A. N	S SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE NISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as cha SF FAR 43.103(b). YOF: copies to the i licitation/contract subject matter where nds to CLIN 0001, (1) PLAN No. 76 for FY 3 51) ncreasing it from \$1	E IN THE CO nges in payir issuing office feasible.) Reimbur 2020, a 12,520, nd in full force	NTRACT Ig office,		
CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSU ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CON appropriation data, etc.) SET FC C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREE D. OTHER (Specify type of modific X DEAR 970.5232-4 01 E. IMPORTANT Contractor III DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICAT A. The purpose of this mode for Other Federal Agency) below: 1) Department of Defense S2 Department of the Home? 3) Department of the Army 4) National Aeronautics and The total amount obligated to \$12, 522, 101, 382.40. Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	JED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) TRACT/ORDER IS MODIF ED TO REFI DRTH N ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE MENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT ation and authority) oligation of Funds (ot ☐ is required to sign this docume ION (Organized by UCF section headin dification is to obl. in accordance with i \$320,342.70 land Security \$784,4 \$850,143.23 hd Space Administrat d is \$1,954,978.32 ti of the document referenced in Item 9 A) THE CHANGE LECT THE ADM E AUTHORITY (TO AUTHORIT (2000) ent and return igate fu SRNS FIN 199.90 tion (\$7 hereby i Aor 10A, as her Jus	ES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE INISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as cha DF FAR 43.103(b). Y OF: copies to the i licitation/contract subject matter where nds to CLIN 0001, (1 PLAN No. 76 for FY 3 51) ncreasing it from \$1 etofore changed, remains unchanged ar AME AND TITLE OF CONTRACT NG	E IN THE CO nges in payir issuing office feasible.) Reimbur 2020, a 12,520, nd in full force	NTRACT Ig office,		
CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSU ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CON appropriation data, etc.) SET FG C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREE D. OTHER (Specify type of modific X DEAR 970.5232-4 OI E. IMPORTANT Contractor Singu 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICAT A. The purpose of this mode for Other Federal Agency) below: 1) Department of Defense S 2) Department of the Home! 3) Department of the Army 4) National Aeronautics and The total amount obligated to \$12,522,101,382.40. Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions	JED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) TRACT/ORDER IS MODIF ED TO REFI DRTH N ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE MENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT ation and authority) oligation of Funds (ot □ is required to sign this docume ION (Organized by UCF section headin dification is to obl. in accordance with is \$320,342.70 land Security \$784,4 \$850,143.23 nd Space Administrat d is \$1,954,978.32 till sof the document referenced in Item 9 A) THE CHANGE LECT THE ADM E AUTHORITY (2000) ent and return igs, including sc igate fu SRNS FIN 199.90 tion (\$7 hereby i Aor 10A, as her 16A. N Jus IED 16B. U	S SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE NISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as cha SF FAR 43.103(b). YOF: copies to the i licitation/contract subject matter where nds to CLIN 0001, (1) PLAN NO. 76 for FY 2 51) ncreasing it from \$1 etofore changed, remains unchanged and AME AND TITLE OF CONTRACT NG tin A. Speering	E IN THE CO nges in payir issuing office feasible.) Reimbur 2020, a 12,520, nd in full force	NTRACT Ig office,		

	REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED
CONTINUATION SHEET	DE-AC09-08SR22470/0930

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

SAVANNAH RIVER NUCLEAR SOLUTIONS LLC ITEM NO. SUPPL ES/SERVICES QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (F) B. As a result of this modification, Part I -Schedule, Section B, Supplies or Services and Price/Cost, paragraph B, entitled "Obligation of Funds," is hereby revised to increase the total amount of funds obligated to the contract from \$13,917,970,934.25 to \$13,919,925,912.57. C. The contract estimated value and all other terms and conditions remain unchanged. Payment:

PAGE

2

OF

2